Del iver ing Qual i ty  L ight  Better
LED FLOOD &
SITE LIGHTING
OPTIC FLOODS | EXTRA-WIDE FLOODS | SITE LIGHTER PRO
INTRODUCING
HIGHER WATTAGE FLOODS
NOW IN STOCK
2

S M A L L  H O U S I N G  -  1 3 - 2 7  W A T T
E X T R A - W I D E  F L O O D
*The majority of Atlas Lighting Products are assembled in USA facilities by an American Workforce utilizing both Domestic and Foreign components
• Extra-Wide Distribution
• Smooth, even and
 uniform light pattern
REPLACES UP TO 100W MH
CATALOG # DESCRIPTION
500-082BZ Post-Top Fitter
Design is Protected
by U.S. Patent
No. D710,530
6.36″Wx9.36″Hx7.53″D
7 LBS
CATALOG # LUMENS WATTAGE LPW CRI CCT DIMMING VOLTS REPLACES UP TO
PFSXW13LED 1,765 13 Watt LED 124 83 4500K 0-10V 120-277 70W MH
PFSXW13LED3K 1,593 13 Watt LED 125 81 3000K 0-10V 120-277 70W MH
PFSXW27LED 3,311 27 Watt LED 126 83 4500K 0-10V 120-277 100W MH
PFSXW27LED3K 3,085 27 Watt LED 119 81 3000K 0-10V 120-277 100W MH
ORDERING INFORMATION
GENERAL SIGN WALL WASH PARKING
APPLICATIONS:
5
S M A L L  H O U S I N G  -  2 2  W A T T
O P T I C  F L O O DREPLACES UP TO 100W MH
• Optical Grade Individual
 Acrylic Lenses
• More Footcandles
 Delivered to the Target
• Less Glare and
 Wasted Light
CATALOG # LUMENS WATTAGE LPW CRI CCT DIMMING VOLTS REPLACES UP TO
PFS22LED 2,166 22 Watt LED 104 72 4500K 0-10V 120-277 100W MH
PFS22LED3K 1,978 22 Watt LED 93 73 3000K 0-10V 120-277 100W MH
ORDERING INFORMATION
*The majority of Atlas Lighting Products are assembled in USA facilities by an American Workforce utilizing both Domestic and Foreign components
Design is Protected
by U.S. Patent

PFM43LED 4,398 43 Watt LED 108 72 4500K 0-10V 120-277 175W MH
PFM43LED3K 4,010 43 Watt LED 97 73 3000K 0-10V 120-277 175W MH
ORDERING INFORMATION
PARKING AUTO DEALER FLAG STEEPLE
APPLICATIONS:
8
L A R G E  H O U S I N G  -  8 6 - 1 0 2  W A T T
E X T R A - W I D E  F L O O D REPLACES UP TO 400W MH
• Extra-Wide Distribution
• Smooth, even and
 uniform light pattern
OPTIONS
ADD
SUFFIX # DESCRIPTION
ADD
SUFFIX # DESCRIPTION
PC 120V Photocontrol 4 480V Driver
PM 208-277V Photocontrol
CATALOG # LUMENS WATTAGE LPW CRI CCT DIMMING VOLTS REPLACES UP TO
PFLXW86LED 11,250 86 Watt LED 132 82 4500K 0-10V 120-277 400W MH
PFLXW86LED3K 11,160 86 Watt LED 129 81 3000K 0-10V 120-277 400W MH
PFLXW102LED 14,060 102 Watt LED 142 83 4500K 0-10V 120-277 400W MH
PFLXW102LED3K 13,390 102 Watt LED 133 81 3000K 0-10V 120-277 400W MH
ORDERING INFORMATION
WATTAGE
ANNUAL
COST

• Optical Grade Individual
 Acrylic Lenses
• More Footcandles
 Delivered to the Target
• Less Glare and
 Wasted Light
OPTIONS
ADD
SUFFIX # DESCRIPTION
ADD
SUFFIX # DESCRIPTION
PC 120V Photocontrol 4 480V Driver
PM 208-277V Photocontrol
*The majority of Atlas Lighting Products are assembled in USA facilities by an American Workforce utilizing both Domestic and Foreign components
CATALOG # LUMENS WATTAGE LPW CRI CCT DIMMING VOLTS REPLACES UP TO
PFL84LED 8,651 84 Watt LED 110 73 4500K 0-10V 120-277 400W MH
PFL84LED3K 7,929 84 Watt LED 100 72 3000K 0-10V 120-277 400W MH
PFL126LED 14,340 126 Watt LED 119 70 4500K 0-10V 120-277 400W MH
PFL126LED3K 12,270 126 Watt LED 101 71 3000K 0-10V 120-277 400W MH
ORDERING INFORMATION
trunnion:
12.08″Wx15.53″Hx10.53″D
20 LBS

ANNUAL
COST
250 285 $150
400 458 $226
250 285 $150
400 458 $226
ANNUAL
SAVINGS
$79
$155
$67
$143
LED HID
ENERGY SAVINGS
CATALOG # LUMENS WATTAGE LPW CRI CCT DIMMING VOLTS REPLACES UP TO
PFL2G162LED 17,720 162 Watt LED 112 71 4500K 0-10V 120-277 400W MH
PFL2G162LED3K 16,140 162 Watt LED 102 70 3000K 0-10V 120-277 400W MH
PFL2G190LED 19,870 190 Watt LED 106 71 4500K 0-10V 120-277 400W MH
PFL2G190LED3K 18,160 190 Watt LED 97 71 3000K 0-10V 120-277 400W MH
ORDERING INFORMATION
• High Performance Optics
 Deliver More Footcandles
• Optical Grade Individual

WATTAGE
USED
ANNUAL
COST
1000 1080 $513
1000 1080 $513
1000 1080 $513
ANNUAL
SAVINGS
$404
$382
$338
LED HID
ENERGY SAVINGS
CATALOG # LUMENS WATTAGE LPW CRI CCT DIMMING VOLTS REPLACES UP TO
PFXL2G250LED 26,530 250 Watt LED 106 71 4500K 0-10V 120-277 400W MH
PFXL2G250LED3K 25,290 250 Watt LED 101 71 3000K 0-10V 120-277 400W MH
PFXL2G300LED 35,380 300 Watt LED 120 71 4500K 0-10V 120-277 1000W MH
PFXL2G300LED3K 32,040 300 Watt LED 108 71 3000K 0-10V 120-277 1000W MH
PFXL2G400LED 41,690 400 Watt LED 110 71 4500K 0-10V 120-277 1000W MH
PFXL2G400LED3K 38,050 400 Watt LED 99 71 3000K 0-10V 120-277 1000W MH
ORDERING INFORMATION
Design is
Patent Pending
trunnion:

M Motion SP Surge Protection
4 480V Driver IC Internal Cut-Off Shield2
PR PC Receptacle 2For T3 & T4 Optics only
Design is Protected
by U.S. Patent
No. D754,385
16.18″Wx6.10″Hx26.75″D
20 LBS • 0.61 EPA
REPLACES UP TO 250 W MH
14′ - 18′ Rec.
Mounting
Height
Parking
Surface
CATALOG # LUMENS WATTAGE LPW CRI OPTICS CCT DIMMING VOLTS
SLP16110LEDT34KU 11,350 110 Watt LED 103 73 Type III 4500K 0-10V 120-277
SLP16110LEDT44KU 11,510 110 Watt LED 111 71 Type IV 4500K 0-10V 120-277
SLP16110LEDT54KU 10,910 110 Watt LED 99 73 Type V 4500K 0-10V 120-277
SLP16110LEDTF4KU 12,780 110 Watt LED 117 70 Forward Throw 4500K 0-10V 120-277
SLP16110LEDSC4KU 11,020 110 Watt LED 100 73 Combo 4500K 0-10V 120-277
ORDERING INFORMATION
Lower Mounting Heights
20
1 4 5  W A T T

400 458 $251
ANNUAL
SAVINGS
$187
LED HID
ENERGY SAVINGS
Design is Protected
by U.S. Patent
No. D754,385
16.18″Wx6.10″Hx26.75″D
20 LBS • 0.61 EPA
1The following qualify for DesignLights Consortium Premium:  SLP16145LEDT34KU (All colors/
options), all other luminaires are DesignLights Consortium qualified.  All are eligible for rebates
from DLC member utilities.
CATALOG # LUMENS WATTAGE LPW CRI OPTICS CCT DIMMING VOLTS
SLP16145LEDT34KU 16,850 145 Watt LED 121 71 Type III 4500K 0-10V 120-277
SLP16145LEDT44KU 14,690 145 Watt LED 106 71 Type IV 4500K 0-10V 120-277
SLP16145LEDT54KU 15,730 145 Watt LED 113 71 Type V 4500K 0-10V 120-277
SLP16145LEDTF4KU 16,040 145 Watt LED 116 71 Forward Throw 4500K 0-10V 120-277
SLP16145LEDSC4KU 16,040 145 Watt LED 116 71 Combo 4500K 0-10V 120-277
ORDERING INFORMATION
1Mid to Low Mounting Heights
in Commercial Applications
Rotatable Optics: Add R for Right Facing; Add L for Left Facing
OPTIONS
ADD
SUFFIX # DESCRIPTION
ADD
SUFFIX # DESCRIPTION
M Motion SP Surge Protection
4 480V Driver IC Internal Cut-Off Shield
PR PC Receptacle
21
1 7 5  W A T T
 L E D  S I T E  L I G H T E R  P R O
• Easy to install, easy
 to maintain
• Optical Grade Individual
 Lenses
• Delivers Increased
 Footcandles
• Less Glare & Less
 Wasted Light
*The majority of Atlas Lighting Products are assembled in USA facilities by an American Workforce utilizing both Domestic and Foreign components
1The following qualify for DesignLights Consortium Premium:  SLP16175LEDT44KU (All colors/
options), SLP16175LEDT54KU (All colors/options), SLP16175LEDTF4KU (All colors/options) and
SLP16175LEDSC4KU (All colors/options).  All other luminaires are DesignLights Consortium
qualified.  All are eligible for rebates from DLC member utilities.
Design is Protected
by U.S. Patent
No. D754,385
16.18″Wx6.10″Hx26.75″D
20 LBS • 0.61 EPA
REPLACES UP TO 400W MH
20′ - 30′ Rec.
Mounting
Height
Parking
Surface
CATALOG # LUMENS WATTAGE LPW CRI OPTICS CCT DIMMING VOLTS
SLP16175LEDT44KU 18,670 175 Watt LED 117 69 Type IV 4500K 0-10V 120-277
SLP16175LEDT43KU 16,400 175 Watt LED 103 71 Type IV 3000K 0-10V 120-277
SLP16175LEDT54KU 20,530 175 Watt LED 128 69 Type V 4500K 0-10V 120-277
SLP16175LEDT53KU 17,850 175 Watt LED 112 71 Type V 3000K 0-10V 120-277
SLP16175LEDTF4KU 20,730 175 Watt LED 129 69 Forward Throw 4500K 0-10V 120-277
SLP16175LEDTF3KU 18,480 175 Watt LED 116 71 Forward Throw 3000K 0-10V 120-277
SLP16175LEDSC4KU 21,040 175 Watt LED 131 69 Combo 4500K 0-10V 120-277
SLP16175LEDSC3KU 18,480 175 Watt LED 116 71 Combo 3000K 0-10V 120-277
ORDERING INFORMATION
1 Mid to Low Mounting Heights
in Retail Applications
Rotatable Optics: Add R for Right Facing; Add L for Left Facing

• Optical Grade Individual
 Lenses
• Delivers Increased
 Footcandles
• Less Glare & Less
 Wasted Light
25′ - 35′ Rec.
Mounting
Height
Parking
Surface
1The following qualify for DesignLights Consortium Premium:  SLP16145LEDT34KU (All colors/
options), all other luminaires are DesignLights Consortium qualified.  All are eligible for rebates
from DLC member utilities.
CATALOG # LUMENS WATTAGE LPW CRI OPTICS CCT DIMMING VOLTS
SLP22270LEDT34KU 31,270 270 Watt LED 118 72 Type III 4500K 0-10V 120-277
SLP22270LEDT44KU 27,160 270 Watt LED 103 71 Type IV 4500K 0-10V 120-277
SLP22270LEDT54KU 29,450 270 Watt LED 111 71 Type V 4500K 0-10V 120-277
SLP22270LEDTF4KU 29,580 270 Watt LED 111 71 Forward Throw 4500K 0-10V 120-277
SLP22270LEDSC4KU 30,280 270 Watt LED 114 71 Combo 4500K 0-10V 120-277
ORDERING INFORMATION
1
Design is Protected
by U.S. Patent

 Footcandles
• Less Glare & Less
 Wasted Light
*The majority of Atlas Lighting Products are assembled in USA facilities by an American Workforce utilizing both Domestic and Foreign components
1
1The following qualify for DesignLights Consortium Premium:  SLP22360LEDT54KU (All colors/
options), SLP22360LEDTF4KU (All colors/options) and  SLP22360LEDSC4KU (All colors/options).
SLP22360LEDT44KU (All colors/options) are DesignLights Consortium qualified.  All are eligible
for rebates from DLC member utilities.
25′ - 40′ Rec.
Mounting
Height
Parking
Surface
CATALOG # LUMENS WATTAGE LPW CRI OPTICS CCT DIMMING VOLTS
SLP22360LEDT44KU 36,530 360 Watt LED 103 73 Type IV 4500K 0-10V 120-277
SLP22360LEDT43KU 34,920 360 Watt LED 102 71 Type IV 3000K 0-10V 120-277
SLP22360LEDT54KU 41,590 360 Watt LED 122 70 Type V 4500K 0-10V 120-277
SLP22360LEDT53KU 38,090 360 Watt LED 111 71 Type V 3000K 0-10V 120-277
SLP22360LEDTF4KU 42,300 360 Watt LED 124 70 Forward Throw 4500K 0-10V 120-277
SLP22360LEDTF3KU 38,610 360 Watt LED 113 71 Forward Throw 3000K 0-10V 120-277
SLP22360LEDSC4KU 43,020 360 Watt LED 126 70 Combo 4500K 0-10V 120-277
SLP22360LEDSC3KU 38,970 360 Watt LED 113 71 Combo 3000K 0-10V 120-277
ORDERING INFORMATION
Design is Protected
by U.S. Patent
No. D754,385